BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
LC10
LEVEL CONTROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
The LC10 is a rugged, displacer operated level controller that is ideal
for use on scrubbers, separators, heater treaters or anywhere level

AAAA
*LH & RH Mount Only
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTION SIZE
MOUNTING/ACTION
CONNECTION
CLASS
CONTROLLER CASE
MATERIALS (BODY/TRIM)
SEALS
DISPLACER CODE**
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. LC10-2N50R-1B-01PV15-P1
SERIES
LC10 Series Level Controller, 2” NPT Connection, Right-Hand Direct, Carbon Steel
Body, 303 Trim, Buna Seals, 1.88 x 12” PVC Displacer, Vertical, 15” Arm, Snap Pilot,
0-30 Brass Gauges
LC10-2 N 50 R-1 B-01 P V 15- P 1
1 - 1.5” *
2 - 2”
3 - 3”
4 - 4”
5 - 5” (Union Only)
6 - 6”
8 - 8”
L - Left Hand Direct
R - Right Hand Direct
M - Left Hand Reverse
N - Right Hand Reverse
B - Back Mount Direct
P - Back Mount Reverse
T - Left Hand Ported
U - Right Hand Ported
N - NPT (male)
F - RFF
J - RTJ
B - Butt Weld
H - Hammer Union Acme
V - Hammer Union V-Thread
W - Socket Weld
50 - NPT or Union
10 - 150
30 - 300
60 - 600
90 - 900
15 - 1500
25 - 2500
40 - Shd 40 (butt weld)
80 - Shd 80 (butt weld)
16 - Shd 160 (butt weld)
LC10 - Standard Case LC10B - Back Mount Case LC10S - Sealed Case
1 - CS/303SS 2 - CS/316 NACE 3 - Low Temp CS/316SS 4 - All 316 Stainless
B - Buna V - Viton™ A - Aflas® L - Low Temp Buna
01 - 1.88x12 (PVC/Acrylic) 02 - 1.66x12 (SST 304) 03 - 1.90x12 (SST 304)
BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
PHONE: 409.225.5863
850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
04/2026
DISPLACER MATERIAL
DISPLACER ORIENTATION
P - PVC A - Acrylic T - SST
V - Vertical H - Horizontal
ARM CODE**
PILOT
08- 8”
12 - 12” (Standard Horz.)
15 - 15” (Standard Vert.)
16.44 - 16.44” (CH30)
24 - 24” (Union)
GAUGES
1 - 0-30 Brass
2 - 0-60 Brass
3 - 0-30 SST
4 - 0-60 SST